
65406053 - EPR 400-24 CD-ID: Narex CZ 2022_v25r02

08.09.2022 Page 1 from 3



65406053 - EPR 400-24 CD-ID: Narex CZ 2022_v25r02

Position Part No. Qty. Name Type Descripti
on

Old part
No.

1 65405211 SelfTape Screw PT 4 x 16

2 65406201 motor housing EPR 350-23

3 65405219 SelfTape Screw PT 3,2 x 6

4 65405505 Carbon Brush EPR 40-23

5 65405506 Brush Holder EPR 40-23

6 65406202 Stator EPR 350-23

8 65405224 Ball Bearing 608 ZZ

14 65406203 Rotor EPR 350-23

15 65405226 Ball Bearing 6000 ZZ

16 65406204 oil hose EPR 350-23

17 65405243 Oil Outlet EPR 40-23

18 65406205 oil pump assemb EPR 350-23

19 65406206 circlip d6

20 65406207 gasket 6,3x12x0,5

21 65406208 Protection leve EPR 350-23

22 65406209 Handle EPR 350-23

23 65406210 Oil tank EPR 350-23

30 65405240 Oil Inlet Pipe EPR 40-23

31 65405203 Power Cord EPR 40-23

32 65405206 Cable Sheath EPR 40-23

33 65406211 Left housing EPR 350-23

34 65405204 Press Board EPR 40-23

35 65405205 SelfTape Screw PT 4 x 12

36 65405234 Switch EPR 40-23

37 65406212 Trigger EPR 350-23

38 65405207 LockOffButton EPR 40-23

39 65406213 Spring d7,5x29

40 65405233 Capacitor EPR 40-23

41 65405216 SelfTape Screw PT 5 x 16

42 65406214 Spacer h4,5

43 65406215 Pinion EPR 350-23

44 65405230 FlangeHead Nut M8

45 65406216 Oil hose tip EPR 350-23

46 65405232 O Sealing Ring EPR 40-23

47 65406217 Flat gasket d4,2x16x1

48 65406218 lock button EPR 350-23

49 65406219 lock but spring 65 Mn

50 65406220 Cord clip EPR 350-23

51 65406221 Brake System EPR 350-23

55 65406222 connecting rod EPR 350-23

56 65406223 Brake plate EPR 350-23

57 65406224 Spring d7x16

58 65406225 push plate EPR 350-23

08.09.2022 Page 2 from 3



65406053 - EPR 400-24 CD-ID: Narex CZ 2022_v25r02

Position Part No. Qty. Name Type Descripti
on

Old part
No.

59 65406226 Nut M8

60 65406227 big gear EPR 350-23

61 65406228 Spacer h7

62 65406229 Brake Spring EPR 350-23

63 65406230 Output shaft EPR 350-23

64 65405226 Ball Bearing 6000 ZZ

65 65406231 Gear cover EPR 350-23

66 65406232 Right housing EPR 350-23

67 65406233 Screw ST3x12

68 65406234 Oil seal EPR 350-23

69 65406235 Sprocket spring EPR 350-23

70 65405249 Sprocket EPR 40-23

71 65405250 EShape Circlip 14

72 65406236 Tighten. screw EPR 350-23

73 65406237 Tightening knob EPR 350-23

74 65406238 Tknob cap EPR 350-23

75 65406239 Screw ST4x20

76 65406240 Guide plate EPR 350-23

77 65405252 Buffer Board EPR 40-23

81 65406241 Gasket EPR 350-23

82 65406242 Sprocket hood EPR 350-23

83 65406243 Positioning rin EPR 350-23

84 65406244 Knob with nut EPR 350-23

85 65405258 Soft Start EPR 40-23

08.09.2022 Page 3 from 3


